
1 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 26 68.31 38.48 29.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -1.07 6.93-2 -1 0 -2 -1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.38 11.482 2 3 2 3

3 CSp4 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 2 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 1 2 2 2

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.38 2.262 1 2 2 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.813 2 2 2 4

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2

34.87 38.48

Composition 1.33 7.507.50 6.75 7.50 7.75 7.50

Presentation 1.33 7.427.50 7.00 6.75 8.00 7.75

Skating Skills 1.33 7.507.50 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.75

29.83

2 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/明治大学 25 60.77 31.51 30.26 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 -1.59 3.71-3 -3 -2 -3 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 3 3 3

4 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.79 8.712 1 2 1 0

5 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 4 2 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 1 3 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 4 3 4

29.82 31.51

Composition 1.33 7.587.50 7.25 8.75 7.75 7.50

Presentation 1.33 7.677.50 6.75 7.75 7.75 7.75

Skating Skills 1.33 7.507.25 7.00 8.25 7.75 7.50

30.26

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 14 53.82 28.32 25.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 2 2 2 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 3 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 4 3 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 3 1 3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 0 1 2 1

25.63 28.32

Composition 1.33 6.336.25 6.50 8.25 6.25 5.75

Presentation 1.33 6.426.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.426.25 6.50 8.00 5.75 6.50

25.50

4 三  枝  知香子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 27 50.63 28.58 23.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3Tq q 8.50 -0.72 7.78-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 3F! ! F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 2 3 3 2

28.93 28.58

Composition 1.33 5.755.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 6.006.00 5.50 6.75 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.585.75 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

23.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 佐  藤  伊  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 13 46.06 21.56 24.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq+3T<< << 6.20 -2.45 3.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 1 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.403 2 2 2 3

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.38 2.631 1 2 2 2

22.38 21.56

Composition 1.33 6.256.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.176.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.006.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.25

24.50

6 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 19 45.29 23.45 21.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 0 1 1 3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 2 2

22.67 23.45

Composition 1.33 5.505.25 5.25 6.50 6.00 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.675.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.25

21.84
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7 松  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 15 44.49 20.44 24.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 1 3 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 3 3

4 2S<<+COMBO << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 0 3 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.65 4.551 0 1 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 2 1

18.94 20.44

Composition 1.33 6.006.00 5.50 4.75 6.75 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.005.75 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.086.00 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.25

24.05

8 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 17 42.81 21.98 20.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 -1 0 0 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 0 2 2 2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 -1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 1

21.33 21.98

Composition 1.33 5.254.75 4.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.335.00 4.50 6.50 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

20.83
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9 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 3 40.95 21.66 20.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 1

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.471 0 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.630 0 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 2

23.25 21.66

Composition 1.33 5.004.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.084.50 4.50 6.50 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.174.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.25

20.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 岡  部  季  枝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 2 40.13 21.40 19.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 0 0 0 1

2 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 2 1 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 -1 1 2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 1

23.53 21.40

Composition 1.33 5.005.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.754.75 4.50 4.00 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

19.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 園  田  り  ん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 24 39.31 19.69 19.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-4 -3 -4 -2 -4

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 2 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.950 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 1 2

19.43 19.69

Composition 1.33 4.754.25 4.75 5.00 5.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.254.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 6.00 4.50

19.62

12 依  田  茉里紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 18 37.03 16.75 20.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 1 2 2

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1 -1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 1 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 2 1

15.73 16.75

Composition 1.33 5.005.00 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.005.25 4.75 3.75 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.00 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.00

20.28
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13 猪  股  早哉子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 6 36.71 16.21 21.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.77 2.86-3 -5 -2 -1 -2

6 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.21 1.39-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

7 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.450 -1 0 1 2

17.97 16.21

Composition 1.33 5.254.75 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.254.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.674.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

21.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 久保田  美  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 23 36.47 19.64 18.83 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 0 0 2 2

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

4 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 2 1

21.66 19.64

Composition 1.33 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 5.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.50 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.50

18.83

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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15 横  谷  杏  林

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京歯科大学 31 36.47 18.75 18.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.34 2.02-4 -4 -4 -2 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 1 -1

6 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 1 0

20.81 18.75

Composition 1.33 4.584.75 4.75 4.25 5.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 5.00 4.25 5.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.835.00 4.50 5.00 5.75 4.00

18.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 村  田  直  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 20 34.22 15.38 18.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 2 0 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 0 1 1 1

16.03 15.38

Composition 1.33 4.835.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.675.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

18.84
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17 馬  場  はるあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 11 32.82 14.09 19.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.28 0.92-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp4 3.20 -0.43 2.77-3 0 -1 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.81 14.09

Composition 1.33 5.005.50 5.25 4.25 5.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.755.25 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

19.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 生  方  日  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 10 32.51 13.34 19.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSp2 1.80 0.06 1.86-1 0 0 1 1

4 3S<<+COMBO << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.600 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 0 2 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 2

13.53 13.34

Composition 1.33 4.834.50 5.25 4.75 5.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.504.25 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.084.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.25

19.17
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19 高  津  稀  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 29 32.30 15.66 17.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 0

15.53 15.66

Composition 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.174.25 4.50 3.50 4.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

17.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 田  中  陽  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 22 31.54 14.81 17.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 2 1

4 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -2 0 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 1 0

17.05 14.81

Composition 1.33 4.424.50 4.75 3.25 5.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.334.50 4.50 3.75 5.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.25

17.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子

2022年 東京夏季フィギュアスケート競技大会

Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/06 11:08 Page 10



21 水  上  彩  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 8 31.02 14.39 17.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-1 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 2

6 3S<<+COMBO << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCSp2V 1.73 -0.29 1.44-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

17.12 14.39

Composition 1.33 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.503.75 4.25 5.25 5.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.00 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.25

17.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 伊  東      礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 9 29.60 12.86 16.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 0 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.47 3.03-1 -1 -2 0 -2

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.37 0.84-3 -3 -4 -3 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -2 0 1

14.61 12.86

Composition 1.33 4.003.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.083.75 4.50 3.25 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

16.74
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23 原  田  れ  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 16 27.65 12.13 17.52 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.96-1 0 0 1 1

4 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.03-1 1 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 -1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

14.83 12.13

Composition 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 3.00 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 3.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

17.52

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

24 大  谷  理麗花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 7 27.62 10.77 16.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-3 -2 -5 -3 -4

2 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.33-1 1 0 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -2 0 1

6 1S*+COMBO * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 1 1

11.39 10.77

Composition 1.33 4.174.00 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

16.85
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